The WK07 series full cutoff wall pack has a
noveland simple design.The WK07 series
wallpack retains the traditionawallpack
installation method and is highly favoredby
customers
SS-WK07-40W-H-XXK
SS-WK07-40W-H-HV- XXK
SS-WK07-40W-H-TCP-Y

Balnk: no provide sensor
PHOTOMETRICS:
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE:
SS-WK07-40W-H-XX-TCP(XX)-Y
Blank=120-277Vac
MV=120-347Vac
HV=277-480Vac
XX
INPUT VOLTAGE
3/5
SS-WK07-40W-H-5000K
SS-WK07-60W-H-5000K
SS-WK07-80W-H-5000K
LED WALL PACK LIGHT WK07
40/30/20W,60/40/30W, 80/60/40W, 100W,120W, 100/80/60W, 120/100/80W Tunable
（             ）
4/5
SS-WK07-100W-H-5000K
Installation Instruction
1. Use a screwdriver to unscrew the lamp screws and
remove the upper half of the fixture.
2. Unscrew the cover of the entry hole on the lamp
base and remove the cover.
the cover of the entry hole
the upper half of
the fixture
Screw
Lamp base
3. According to the embedded terminal box, punch the
correspongding mounting hole on the light's mount.
Mounting holes on
the light's mount
4. Put the input line in the embedded box passes through
the waterproof pad and then passed through
the lamp base.
The wall for installing fixture
Embedded junction box
Wire
Waterproof pad
SS-WK07-120W-H-5000K
LED WALL PACK LIGHT WK07
40/30/20W,60/40/30W, 80/60/40W, 100W,120W, 100/80/60W, 120/100/80W Tunable
（             ）
5. Use screw to lock the lamp base on the embedded
junction box.
black L
white N
purple DIM+
6. Connect the input wire and the dimming wire of the light,
then put the connected wires into the embedded terminal box.
pink DIM-
green
Screw
Applications:
Safety Information:
1.Using the standard working voltage: AC120~277V / AC120~347V / AC277-480V,50/60Hz, do not exceed.
2.Be sure the power supply is turned off before installation.
3.Switch off power of the mains supply or the connection lead respectively before doing any works.
4.Please note waterproof, dustproof, electricity prevention and shockproof for the external power wires.
5.Directly fix bolts on the installation stem through the hole on the mounting bracket.
6.Please read the specification carefully before installation.
7.The complete installation must be handled by an electrical expert.
5/5
7. Connect the output wires of driver with the wires of
PCB board.
8. Use screws to lock the fixture. Installation completed.
connector
red (LED+)
black (LED-)
LED WALL PACK LIGHT WK07
40/30/20W,60/40/30W, 80/60/40W, 100W,120W, 100/80/60W, 120/100/80W Tunable
（             ）